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DESCRIPTION

REMOVED

SUBGRADE COMPACTION

AGGREGATE BASE

TACK COAT, 0.06 GAL/S.Y.

2-3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449)
1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG 64-22
4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45

6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45

8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45

8" PVC SDR-26 STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN

YARD DRAIN, AS PER PLAN

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING

SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN

EROSION CONTROL

TOTAL

Anticipated Start Date

City of Brookville
Westbrook and Albert Drainage Improvements
August 29, 2022

UNITOF  APPROX. UNIT TOTAL
MEASURE  QTY. cosT cosT
LUMP 1 $3,000.00  $3,000.00
S.Y. 174 $8.00  $1,392.00
C.y. 48 $130.00  $6,240.00
GAL. 11 $50.00 $550.00
C.y. 14 $550.00  $7,700.00
C.. 6 $800.00  $4,800.00
FT. 25 $45.00  $1,125.00
FT. 25 $50.00  $1,250.00
FT. 25 $55.00  $1,375.00
FT. 287 $85.00  $24,395.00
EACH 1 $2,000.00  $2,000.00
LUMP 1 $5,000.00  $5,000.00
LUMP 1 $1,000.00  $1,000.00
S.Y. 130 $10.00  $1,300.00
EACH 500 $1.00 $500.00
$61,627.00

Associated Excavating Inc.

UNIT
COST
$2,055.00
$1.00
$47.00
$10.00
$350.00
$355.00
$5.00
$9.00
$15.00
$83.00
$1,759.00
$3,655.00
$1,705.00
$4.50
$1.00

Brookville, OH

TOTAL
COsT
$2,055.00
$174.00
$2,256.00
$110.00
$4,900.00
$2,130.00
$125.00
$225.00
$375.00
$23,821.00
$1,759.00
$3,655.00
$1,705.00
$585.00
$500.00

$44,375.00

1/1/2023

Coate Construction LLC

UNIT
COST
$1,300.00
$6.00
$83.00
$26.00
$700.00
$700.00
$26.00
$40.00
$136.00
$136.00
$2,600.00
$5,850.00
$2,100.00
$25.00
$1.00

West Milton, OH

TOTAL
COsT
$1,300.00
$1,044.00
$3,984.00
$286.00
$9,800.00
$4,200.00
$650.00
$1,000.00
$3,400.00
$39,032.00
$2,600.00
$5,850.00
$2,100.00
$3,250.00
$500.00

$78,996.00

10/1/2022
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