

Bid Tabulation

City of Brookville

Westbrook and Albert Drainage Improvements
August 29, 2022

Associated Excavating Inc. Brookville, OH Coate Construction LLC West Milton, OH

	7.09031 27, 202					031 27, 2022				
REF.	ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	NO.	DESCRIPTION	<u>MEASURE</u>	QTY.	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>
1	202	REMOVED	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,055.00	\$2,055.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
2	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	S.Y.	174	\$8.00	\$1,392.00	\$1.00	\$174.00	\$6.00	\$1,044.00
3	304	AGGREGATE BASE	C.Y.	48	\$130.00	\$6,240.00	\$47.00	\$2,256.00	\$83.00	\$3,984.00
4	407	TACK COAT, 0.06 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	11	\$50.00	\$550.00	\$10.00	\$110.00	\$26.00	\$286.00
5	441	2-3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449)	C.Y.	14	\$550.00	\$7,700.00	\$350.00	\$4,900.00	\$700.00	\$9,800.00
6	441	1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG 64-22	C.Y.	6	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$355.00	\$2,130.00	\$700.00	\$4,200.00
7	611	4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45	FT.	25	\$45.00	\$1,125.00	\$5.00	\$125.00	\$26.00	\$650.00
8	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45	FT.	25	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$9.00	\$225.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00
9	611	8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45	FT.	25	\$55.00	\$1,375.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$136.00	\$3,400.00
10	611	8" PVC SDR-26 STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	287	\$85.00	\$24,395.00	\$83.00	\$23,821.00	\$136.00	\$39,032.00
11	611	YARD DRAIN, AS PER PLAN	EACH	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,759.00	\$1,759.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
12	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,655.00	\$3,655.00	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00
13	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,705.00	\$1,705.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
14	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	130	\$10.00	\$1,300.00	\$4.50	\$585.00	\$25.00	\$3,250.00
15	832	EROSION CONTROL	EACH	500	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00
		TOTAL				\$61,627.00		\$44,375.00		\$78,996.00
		Anticipated Start Date						1/1/2023	_	10/1/2022